THE DATASHEET OF
ASPI-0310FS-1R0N-T2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISION: I 10-18-24

Part Number
ASPI-0310FS-
Inductance Code
Inductance Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
(Typ)
DCR
Tolerance
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Units  μH  % mΩ % A A
Symbol  L M, N DCR  Isat Irms
ASPI-0310FS-1R0 1.0  N 70
±30%
2.30  2.30
ASPI-0310FS-1R2 1.2  N 75 1.90  2.10
ASPI-0310FS-1R5 1.5  N 79 1.65  2.00
ASPI-0310FS-2R2 2.2  M 80 1.45 1.90
ASPI-0310FS-3R3 3.3  M 170
±20%
1.05  1.80
ASPI-0310FS-4R7 4.7  M 175 0.85  1.70
ASPI-0310FS-6R8 6.8  M 260 0.70  1.30
ASPI-0310FS-100 10.0  M 350 0.60  0.90
ASPI-0310FS-150 15.0  M 725 0.50  0.80
ASPI-0310FS-220 22.0  M 780 0.40  0.70
ASPI-0310FS-330 33.0  M 1440 0.32  0.50
ASPI-0310FS-470 47.0  M 1800 0.28  0.35
• Small size and low profile: 1.0mm
• Small DCR and high rated current
• High reliability to mechanical stress
• Magnetically shielded by magnetic powder molding